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It is the best of times to learn all you want to know by plugging into  the vast sources of online and free
magazines available. Here are the sources I use.

Best Learning Resources

Source Description Link
Pumps & Systems Magazine - The Resource
for Pump Users Worldwide

Free Magazine http://www.pump-zone.com/

Control Design | Industrial Automation Engi-
neering & Factory Systems

Free Magazine http://www.controldesign.com/

Control Engineering :Covering control, instru-
mentation, and automation systems world-
wide Homepage

Free Magazine http://www.controleng.com/

Design News f:or Mechanical and Design Engi-
neers | Design News

Free Magazine
http://www.designnews.com/

UK Drives & Controls :magazine - drives, con-
trols, motors, automation & motion

Free Magazine
http://www.drives.co.uk/features.asp?id=3

EC&M :Electrical Construction and Mainte-
nance

Free Magazine
http://ecmweb.com/

eDrive :Magazine – Motors and Drives Con-
ference

Free Magazine
http://e-driveonline.com/

Hydraulics Pneumatics: Archives Free Magazine http://www.hydraulicspneumatics.com/200/I
ssueArchive/2009

Industrial Water World Free Magazine http://www.waterworld.com/index/industrial-
water.html

Lubrication Management and Technology Free Magazine http://www.mt-online.com/lmt-home.html

MachineDesign.com Free Magazine http://machinedesign.com/

Machinery Lubrication Magazine - for Main-
tenance and Reliability Professionals

Free Magazine
http://machinerylubrication.com/

Maintenance World: Maintenance, Preventive
Maintenance, root cause analysis, Planning
and scheduling,

Free Magazine
http://www.maintenanceworld.com/

Maintenance Technology:Archives Free Magazine http://www.mt-online.com/mt-articles.html

Maintenance Technology Free Magazine http://www.mt-online.com/

Motion System Design - designing product
and industrial machinery motion systems for
manufacturing engineers

Free Magazine
http://motionsystemdesign.com/

Plant Engineering Magazine Free Magazine http://www.plantengineering.com/

Plant Services Free Magazine http://www.plantservices.com/

Power In Motion - International magazine on
Power Transmission and Motion Control

Free Magazine
http://www.powerinmotion.info/

Reliable Plant Magazine Free Magazine http://www.reliableplant.com/
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Source Description Link
The Engineer -British Mag Free Magazine http://www.theengineer.co.uk/

Uptime magazine Free Magazine http://www.uptimemagazine.com/

Uptime:Archives Free Magazine http://www.uptimemagazine.com/digi/digi_index
.htm

Welding Design and Fabrication:| Processes,
gases, consumables, equipement, automation,
safety and regulatory news and products

Free Magazine http://weldingdesign.com/

Maintenance Forums Home Forums: http://maintenanceforums.com/eve/forums

Maintenance Forums Forum :Motor Testing http://maintenanceforums.com/eve/forums/a/frm/
f/7161085912

PLCs Forum: PLC http://www.plctalk.net/qanda/forumdisplay.php?s
=9a60faead9fe1d94445d1f93f068638a&f=2

Noria Lubrication Forum :Lubrication http://forums.noria.com/eve/forums/a/frm/f/8266
04995

Control Automation Forum: Controls http://www.control.com/

Arc Flash Forum:Arc Flash http://www.arcflashforum.com/

Eng Tips Forum:Electric Motors http://www.eng-
tips.com/threadminder.cfm?pid=237

Mike Holt for Electricians Forum:Electrical
Calculations

http://forums.mikeholt.com/forumdisplay.php?s=
615129b0490967be76517cf0d61bbe9a&f=60

Control Panel Building Forum: Control Panels http://forums.mrplc.com/index.php?showforum=
35
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